DUSK TO DAWN (MDD03)
●  Initial Delivered Lumens: 3,800~5650lm
●  CRI: ≥ 70
●  Mounting: Mounts directly to wall surface or to pole
   with mounting arm (accessory sold separately)
● Replaces up to 175W MH
● CCT: Optioal 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
● Limited Warranty: 5 Years

Updated date: 2019-09-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MDD03 27W 27V XXK Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MDD03 27    27W
40    40W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank     Without photocell
Photocell (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K MDD0327W27V40K[SG,D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Standard
5000K MDD0327W27V50K[SG,D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Standard
4000K MDD0340W27V40K[SG,D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Standard
5000K MDD0340W27V50K[SG,D,B,W][Blank,P0,P1][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Standard
27W 120-277V
40W 120-277V
P: (228) 547-7170 Email: accounts@nacsmart.com
NAC Smart Technologies
13090 Lorraine Rd.
Biloxi, MS 39532
NAC
LED LIGHTING EXPERT